
Bifana

Tuna Burger 

Mushrooms & Ham  

Cheese or Ham

with a leaf mixture, aioli, tomato, caramelized onion,
cheddar cheese and bacon served with french fries

Vitor's Plaza burger 

Mac & Cheese    

Cream of vegetable soup
French fries
Chicken wings

Grilled sea bass 

Grilled chicken steak 11,50€

Chicken nuggets with rice

Spaghetti Bolognese

Ribs

Salmon Poke

Tuna Poke 

Mushroom Poke

Cheeseburger

Grilled sea bass fillet with salad
Chicken steak with french fries

Açai Bowl w/ fruit, honey and granola

Tiramisu with ricota and mint foam
Dessert of the day

Sweet milk and burnt coconut petit gâteau 4,90€
3 scoops of ice cream - 

VAT Included (13%) | No dish, food or drink, including the couvert, can be charged if not requested by the guest or is rendered unusable by the guest.
 The information on the existence of allergens in products for consumption must be obtained from the staff.

w/ leaf mixture, tomato and caramelized onion
served with french fries

Hamburger

3,20€

17,00€
w/ roast potatoes and salad

14,90€

8,20€

10,50€

Chicken Wrap 

pork with a blend of mustards, served with french fries

Hot dog 
frankfurt sausage with ketchup, mustard and potato sticks

aioli, leaf mixture, tomato and shredded chicken

braised tuna with wassabi mayonnaiase, pickled 
cumcumber, leaf mixture, tomato and french fries

Toast

Cheese or Ham Mixed 

5,50€

2,50€

7,00€

Salmon Wrap 
wassabi mayonnaise, leaf mixture, tomato and salmon with teré sauce

11,50€

8,00€

15,50€

2,95€
3,90€

3,90€

6,00€

Vegetarian Lasanha 15,90€

w/ french fries, rice and salad

Margherita
11,90€

Chicken & corn 12,90€
Pepperoni          14,00€

7,60€
7,60€
6,50€
8,20€

2,50€
Vitor’s Plaza Toast 

w/ butter and honey
3,50€

2,95€
Mixed

cheese and ham
3,55€

11,00€

Fishfingers with rice

Spaghetti Bolognese

Mixed
cheese and ham

14,90€

Soft Cheese
w/ tomato and oregano

4,90€

with chimichurri or butter and garlic sauce, fries and salad

14,90€

14,90€
Marinated tuna, sushi rice, avocado, red onion, chick peas and mango

11,90€
Marinated mushrooms, sushi rice, avocado, red onion,
chick peas and mango

marinated salmon, sushi rice, sesame, avocado, cucumber,
red onion, chick peas and mango

Plain 6,90€
With 2 ingredients

Onion, tomato, mushroom, cheese or ham
7,90€

Hamburger with french fries
Pizza Kids

lettuce, tomato and chesse, served with french fries

6,50€
7,70€

9,90€
8,20€

12,10€

7,50€

3,50€
4,20€
4,90€

Plate of sliced fruit 

4,90€strawberry, vanilla and chocolate

tahini sauce, leaf mixture, roasted eggplant, feta cheese, cherry
tomato, roasted chestnut, seeds and pickled onion

Mediterranean 8,50€

Citrus sauce, leaf mixture, avocado, dried figs, feta cheese,
cherry tomato, seeds and radish

Figs and Avocado 10,90€

Octopus 12,00€
yellow and red peppers, red onion, tomato concassé and octopus

Russian shrimp salad
mayonnaise, carrot, potato, shrimp and sprouts

5,50€


