

# Snack-Bar

#### **SANDWICHES**

Cheese or Ham	_2,50€
Mixed	_2,95€
cheese and ham	
Salmon Wrap	11,50€
wassabi mayonnaise, leaf mixture, tomato and salmon with teré sauce	
Chicken Wrap	8,00€
aioli, leaf mixture, tomato and shredded chicken	
Bifana	7,00€
pork with a blend of mustards, served with french fries	
Hot dog	5,50€
frankfurt sausage with ketchup, mustard and potato sticks	

Tuna Burger 15,50€
braised tuna with wassabi mayonnaiase, pickled cumcumber, leaf mixture, tomato and french fries

Hamburger 11,00€
w/ leaf mixture, tomato and caramelized onion served with french fries

Vitor's Plaza burger 14,90€ with a leaf mixture, aioli, tomato, caramelized onion, cheddar cheese and bacon served with french fries

### **TOAST**

Toast	2,50€
Vitor's Plaza Toast w/ butter and honey	3,50€
Cheese or Ham	2,95€
Mixed cheese and ham	3,55€
Soft Cheese w/ tomato and oregano	4,90€

#### **OMELETE**

Plain	6,90
With 2 ingredients	7,90

## MENU INFANTIL

Fishfingers with rice	7,60€
Chicken nuggets with rice	7,60€
Mac & Cheese	6,50€
Spaghetti Bolognese	8,20€
Pizza Kids	6,50€
Hamburger with french fries	7,70€
Cheeseburger lettuce, tomato and chesse, served with french fries	8,20€
Grilled sea bass fillet with salad	9,90€
Chicken steak with french fries	8,20€

#### SALADS

Mixed	3,90€
Mediterranean	8,50€
tahini sauce, leaf mixture, roasted eggplant, feta cheese, cherry tomato, roasted chestnut, seeds and pickled onion	
Figs and Avocado	10,90€
Cirus sauce, leaf mixture, avocado, dried figs, feta cheese, cherry tomato, seeds and radish	
Octopus	12,00€
yellow and red peppers, red onion, tomato concassé and octopus	
Russian shrimp salad	5,50€
mayonnaise, carrot, potato, shrimp and sprouts	
PIZZAS	
LEAS	
Margherita	10,50€

# Mushrooms & Ham 11,90€ Chicken & corn 12,90€

Pepperoni 14,00€

#### **HOT DISHES**

Cream of vegetable soup	3,90€
French fries	3,20€
Chicken wings	6,00€
Spaghetti Bolognese	14,90€
Vegetarian Lasanha	15,90€
Grilled sea bass	17,00€
Grilled chicken steak  w/ french fries, rice and salad	11,50€
Ribs	12,10€
with chimichurri or butter and garlic sauce, fries and sal	ad

#### **BOWLS**

Salmon Poke	14,90€
marinated salmon, sushi rice, sesame, avocado, cucumber, red onion, chick peas and mango	
Tuna Poke	14,90€
Marinated tuna, sushi rice, avocado, red onion, chick peas and mango	
Mushroom Poke	11,90€
Marinated mushrooms, sushi rice, avocado, red onion,	
chick peas and mango	
Açai Bowl w/ fruit, honey and granola	7.50€

#### **SOBREMESAS**

Plate of sliced fruit	3,50€
Dessert of the day	4,20€
Tiramisu with ricota and mint foam	4,90€
Sweet milk and burnt coconut petit gâteau	4,90€
3 scoops of ice cream - strawberry, vanilla and chocolate	4,90€

